P

WELL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY
508 East Murdochk,

Company- ALPINE OIL & ROYALTY CO., INC,.
Farm- Voight No. 1

Total Depth. 3493°

Comm. 11~29-57 Comp. 12-6~-57

Shot or Treated.

Contractor. Quaker Drilling Co., Inc.

Issued. 11-8-58

CASING:

8 5/8" @ 188"
5 1/2" @ 3487°

surface clay & sand
hard brown sand
sand

hard brown sand
sand & shale
hard brown sand
shale & shells
hard sand

shale & shells
red bed
Anhydrite

shale & shells
saady lime & shale
shale & lime

sdy lime & shale
shale & shells
lime & shale
lime

lime & shale
dolomite & shale
Total Depth

TOPS:
Anbydrite
Heebner
Exown lime
Lansing
Arbuckie

w/200 sx.
w/l25 sx.

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations.

69
72
96
98
116
122
168
173
590
705
735
1675
1850
2025
2185
2645
3370
3435
3484
3493

705

3090
3214
3227
3484

RTD

Wichita, Kansas

5% BE SE

County Barton
KANSAS

R g3y

Eievation. 1871} KB

Production. 16 BOPD



